4
- C
ar
d
&
 K
ey
pa
d
Sy
st
em
s
931
All electronics are built-in the narrow keypad. Features include: 5 button keypad, 6 user codes, 3-8 digits,
Request-to-exit input, Anti-tailgating, 1 relay output, 2 voltage outputs, latching or momentary, 1 - 120 sec-
ond timer, tamper alarm,  keypad lockout, 10 mA standby, 100 mA active @ 12/24V AC/DC.
One master and six user codes 3 to 8 digits in length. Two SPDT relay outputs, momentary unlock and manual
latching outputs, anti-tailgating, tamper alarm, REX input, non-volatile memory, 15 ft cable, 12/24V AC/DC
930Y
KP-4U
KP-3U
MODEL KEYPAD STYLE
930Y Black, illuminated (standard) 365.00
MODEL KEYPAD STYLE
931 KP-3U Black, with stainless steel face 810.00
931 KP-4U Black, with stainless steel face 980.00
TWC-15 Replacement 15ft. Touch pad cable wiring 80.00
KP-3AP Adapter plate for KP-3 keypad mounting to single gang box 35.00
The E4KP EntryCheck™ is a standalone proximity access control reader. It is keypad programmable and does
not require software and computer. 12VDC @ 120 mA Max.
•	 HID Compatible Proximity and PIN Reader
•	 Remote Controller Module
•	 Up to 650 Users
•	 Lock and Auxiliary outputs
•	 Duress or Door Prop alarm output
•	 Request-to-Exit Input
•	 Door contact input
•	 Access mode selectable
 1. Proximity card only
 2. Proximity card + PIN
•	 32°F to 122°F
MODEL KEYPAD STYLE
E4KP HID compatible Prox and PIN Reader with relay module 230.00
HID1326-25 HID ProxCard® II, 25 cards 160.00 HID1346-10 HID ProxKey® II, 10 key fobs 130.00
HID1326-100 HID ProxCard® II, 100 cards 640.00 HID1346-100 HID ProxKey® II, 100 key fob 1280.00
   SPECIFY KEYPAD                          LIST
   930  ENTRYCHECK™ INTEGRATED KEYPAD                                                                MK
   931 ENTRYCHECK™ KEYPAD and CONTROLLER      MK
   E4KP Entry Check™ STANDALONE PROX & KEYPAD READER    JK
   OPTIONS                                                Add to List
   CARDS AND KEY FOBS                          LIST
3 - Stand Alone Access Controls
Distributor
Discount Code
Distributor
Discount Code
Distributor
Discount Code
   E72 K - A CIVIC SERIES                                                     LIST
   E72 K - A CIVIC SERIES 160 USER CYLINDRICAL LOCKSET                                   MMK
   SPECIFY OPTIONS                                       Add to List
   SPECIFY  FINISH                           Add to List
   SPECIFY LEVER HANDLE                       Add to List
G1
E1
Lever Handles with Schlage "C" Keyway, 6 pin Standard Key Cylinders N/C
G1 Galaxy lever E1 Eclipse lever
B Black Powder Coat case with Dull Chrome lever (standard) N/C
BS1 2.375" (60mm) backset 30.00 ST1 ANSI 4 7/8" strike N/C
SK-1 Spacer kit for 1.375" door thickness 65.00 WGB E72 Weldable Gate Box 150.00
Distributor
Discount Code
E72K-A 160 users, 2 3/4" strike, No Audit Trail, Black Powder Coat 950.00
The E72K-A Civic is a 160 user  battery powered cylindrical digital door lock that incorporates the basic features
required to accommodate most stand alone access control applications.
Programmable Features
•	Keypad	programmable
•	160	users
•	Temp	users	schedules
  (64 users max)
•	9	management	groups
•	90	user	groups
•	16	button	alphanumeric	keypad
•	3	or	6	digit	user	code,
  ID + PIN or PIN only
•	Auto	Daylight	Savings
•	Manual	passage	mode
•	Dual	code	entry	capability	by	two
  users for high security applications
3
- S
ta
nd
 A
lo
ne
 A
cce
ss
 C
on
tr
ol
s
SECU
RITY D
O
O
R CO
N
TRO
LS
801 Avenida Acaso  • C
am
arillo, C
A 93012
Em
ail: Service@
sdcsecurity.com
 • w
w
w.sdcsecurity.com
Price List Effective O
cto
b
er 1, 2012
3.14